

**CITY OF HORATIO
 MAIN STREET SIDEWALKS
 BID DATE: AUGUST 27, 2024
 BID TABULATION**

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	CONTECH CONTRACTORS	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	1	LS	Removal and disposal including, but not limited to concrete sidewalks, curbs, gutters, and asphalt sections including all necessary saw cutting	\$ 14,040.00	\$ 14,040.00
2	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 5,095.00	\$ 5,095.00
3	1	LS	Maintenance of Traffic	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 1,755.00
4	64	SF	Furnish and Install Traffic Control Devices, (4 Road Work Signs Total)	\$ 34.74	\$ 2,223.36
5	460	SY	Concrete flatwork 4" thick	\$ 146.32	\$ 67,307.20
6	2	EA	Wheelchair Ramps	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 2,340.00
7	80	SY	Concrete flatwork 6" thick	\$ 141.01	\$ 11,280.80
8	1	EA	Crosswalk Striping	\$ 906.75	\$ 906.75
9	2	EA	Crosswalk Regular Signs (not lighted)	\$ 344.00	\$ 688.00
10	200	SY	Grade and Seed	\$ 3.51	\$ 702.00
TOTAL OF ITEMS				\$	106,338.11


 ANTHONY L. FRANKS, P.E. PROJECT ENGINEER



*Note correction made by A.L. Franks Engineering